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OUR MiSSION

To prepare a diverse student population for success in a four-year

college or university and to be thoughtful, contributing members of

society. We leverage our work to have a broader impact on public
education in America.
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DESIGNING FOr STUDENT SUCCESS

STUDENT SUMMIT LEARNING
OUTCOMES PILLARS
Cognitive Content ‘ n i &
Skills Knowledge ‘ ‘
Real-world
Mentoring Projects

Habits of Sense of i
Success Purpose = '\L‘-/

Individualized Pathways




Our School |

Review

' %o@
A

| |



Shasta’s School Goals

for 2020-2021

Enroll
Attend
Engage
Learn
Grow
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6 Office and Administrative Staff
o Executive Director, Assistant Dlrector Dean of Instructlon and

Culture, Dean of Operations, Community Engagement Manager, and
Office Assistant
21 Full-Time Faculty Members
e 3 Residents in the Summit Teacher Residency Program



Enroliment &
Demographics

2020-2021
Enrollment:

469

9th 10th
Grade

Grade

Enrollment | 111 112

11th
Grade

131

12th
Grade

115

Pemographic Data from 2019-2020

Percent of 7.3%
Students in
Special
Education

Percent of ELLs 4.3%

Percent of SED 22%
Students (Getting 2020-2021 % soon)

Asian: 41%
Hispanic/Latino: 27%
Two or More Races: 15%
White: 13%

Native Hawaiian/Pacific
Islander: 2%

Black or African American:

Race/Ethnicity
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9th Grade Demographics

Class of 2024

111 9th graders

e 41 are siblings of current or former Shasta students

e 100% of our 9th graders are coming to us from within the district
o 40 different middle schools are represented in our freshmen class
m 11 from TRP, 26 from Fernando, and 13 from Ben Franklin; other strongly
represented schools are Our Lady of Mercy, Bayshore, and FDR (increase from all
of these target middle schools, year over year)
o 37 of our 9th graders are returning to the district from private schools

Continued Initiative from Last Year:
We will work to ensure future classes reflect the diversity of the Jefferson Union & ¥
High School District. A Community Engagement Manager continues work to ensure ?ﬂ " TJJ'
our demographics are more closely aligned with JUHSD




Attendance

Past ADA:
Year: ADA
2019-2020 96.1%
2018-2019 94.8%
2017-2018 94.2%
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Our Results

PSAT:
e Shasta Average: 1054
e California Average: 920

SAT
e Shasta Average: 1151
e California Average: 1076

CA Smarter Balanced Assessments (2019)
o ENGLISH - 86.5% of Shasta 11th graders met or exceeded
standard
m 57% state-wide pass rate
o MATH - 69.5% of Shasta 11th graders met or exceeded
standard
m 32% state-wide pass rate
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College Data

Class of 2017: 100% of graduates accepted into a 4-year college or university
Class of 2018: 99% of graduates accepted into a 4-year college or university
Class of 2019: 99% of graduates accepted into a 4-year college or university
Class of 2020: 100% of graduates accepted into a 4-year college or university

College Matriculations:

3 Full Scholarship Posse Scholars: University of Puget Sound (2) and Boston University (1)
Private colleges: Stanford University, USC, Haverford College, USF, University of the Pacific,
and others ®9 oV,
UCs: Berkeley, UCLA, Davis, San Diego, Irvine, Merced, and Riverside ?ﬂ \ T];
CSUs: Cal Poly SLO, SJSU, CSU Monterey Bay, Sac State, and SF State
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08:10 AM
08:20 AM
09:35 AM
11:05 AM
12:30 PM
01:05 PM

02:35 PM

08:10 AM
08:20 AM
09:55 AM
10:45 AM
11:35 AM
12:20 PM
12:55 PM
01:45 PM

02:35 PM

08:20 AM
09:30 AM
11:00 AM
12:30 PM
01:00 PM
02:30 PM

03:20 PM

08:20 AM
09:50 AM
10:40 AM
11:30 AM
12:20 PM
12:50 PM
01:40 PM
02:30 PM

03:20 PM

High Schools

2020-2021 Bell Schedule
Monday
Breakfast
Block 1 (70m) Mentor SDL

Thursday
Breakfast
Mentor SDL

Friday
Breakfast
Mentor SDL

Block 2 (85m) Project D Project D
Block 3 (85m) Project B Project B

Lunch
Project C

Lunch
Block 4 (85m) Project C
Block 5 (45m)
4-Day Week 45
Minute Class
Schedule
Breakfast
Block 1 (90m) Mentor SDL
Block 2 (45m) |BTOECANNN
Block 3 (45m) Project B
Block 4 (45m) Project C
Lunch
Block 5 (45m) Project D

Block 6 (45m)
Block 7 (45m)

08:10 AM - 08:20 AM
08:20 AM - 09:50 AM
9:50 AM - 3:20 PM

08:10 AM - 08:20 AM
08:20 AM - 09:30 AM
09:35 AM - 11:25 PM

11:25 AM - 12:10 PM

12:10 PM - 12:45 PM
12:45 PM - 02:30 PM
2:35 PM - 3:20 PM

Lunch

Wednesday
Breakfast
Community Time
Self-Directed Learning

Expeditions
Breakfast
Mentor SDL
AM Expeditions Course
Academic Intervention
Workshops
Lunch
PM Expeditions Course
Office Hours



Successes from Spring

Virtual School

>Learning platform was an excellent tool

> 99%+ of our students were logging on daily to attend classes

> All teachers were able to transfer curriculum to the online platform
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Enhancements to Fall

2020 Virtual School

>No Academic Classes on Wednesday

Habits, Content, and Development Class for 45 minutes to end each
school day

All students received a “school in a box” to start the year

> Use of Zoom (instead of Google Hangouts) in all classrooms
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Questions?




